to cease and deist (sic) from 
the aforesaid violations of said act(s); to 
establish and put in force such practices 
as the Commission determines to be 
lawful and reasonable; to pay said 
complainant by way of reparations for 
the unlawful conduct * * * the sum of 
One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 
and zero cents ($150,000), with interest 
and attorney’s fees or such sum as the 
Commission may determine to be 
proper as an award of reparation; and 
that such other and further order or 
orders be made as the Commission 
determines to be proper in the 
premises.’’ 

This proceeding has been assigned to